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Request Ref: 2818 
 
FOI Request dated 10/04/2023 as follows -  
 

• Table regarding –  

· First aid training 

· Life support/CPR training 

· Resuscitation/defibrillator training 

Response 
 
After liaising with HR and the Health and Safety Team the only employees who have this in their contract 
are those in the Security Team, therefore the below spreadsheet represents this.  
 
 
 
 



 

Questions First aid Life support/CPR Resuscitation/defibrillator 

Do you require staff/contractors to take 
this training Yes    X No  Yes  No  X Yes  No   X 

Number of staff/contractors required to 
take training 

1-100     X 101-
250 

 1-100  101-
250 

 1-100  101-250  

251-
500 

 500-
1000 

 251-
500 

 500-
1000 

 251-500  500-
1000 

 

1000+   1000+   1000+   

Person/post/email/department 
responsible for managing this training   Health and Safety   

Person/post/email/department 
responsible for commissioning this 
training 

 Health and safety     

Is training provided in-house or is it 
contracted out In  Out    X In  Out  In  Out  

If contracted, is it done so through a 
tender? Yes  No   X Yes  No  Yes  No  

If yes, when does current tender 
start/finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish 

Where is tender published N/A N/A N/A 


